LiIFE FORMS® ORDER FORM

PRICING INFORMATION

Easy to learn and designed for fast
animation, Life Forms is the most
intuitive tool for creating character
movement sequences quickly and
easily.

Life Forms is perfect for animation,
choreography, multimedia devel-
opment, pre-viz for film, game
developing, architectural presenta-
tions, education and more!

This stand alone package comple-
ments many of today’s most popu-
lar 3D animation packages, making

your work easier and more
effective.

ORDERING OPTIONS:

ORDER BY TELEPHONE
1-888-291-7453 / 604-291-6717
Monday to Friday
8:30 am to 5:00 p.m. PST
ORDER BY FAX
Fax order form to 604-291-7484
ORDER BY E-MAIL
sales@credo-interactive.com

ORDER BY MAIL

send order form and payment to:

Credo Interactive Inc.
270 - 8900 Nelson Way
Burnaby BC

V5A 4Wo

Canada

(LIFE FORQ/YS@

WINDoWsS 95/NT + MACINTOSH

Life Forms 3.0

Life Forms Studio 3.0 (special 9o day introductory price)
Life Forms Studio 3.0 (list price)

Life Forms 2.1

PowerMoves |

Professional Bundle (Life Forms 2.1 plus PowerMoves )

UPGRADES TO LIFE FORMS 3.0 FROM:
Life Forms 1.0, 2.0, or 2.1

UPGRADES TO LIFE FORMS STUDIO 3.0 FROM:
Life Forms 1.0
Life Forms 2.0 or 2.1

Professional Bundle
Life Forms 3.0

THIRD PARTY PRODUCTS

El BioVision Plugin (Mac only)

Life Forms Studio 3.0 with El BioVision Plugin (Mac only)
« special 9o day introductory price
« list price

Life Forms 2.1 with El BioVision Plugin (Mac only)

LightWorks PictureMaker Renderer
LightWorks EdgeMaker Renderer

SiLicoN GRAPHICS LIFE FORMS
SGlI Life Forms for Silicon Graphics WorkStations
SGI Life Forms (Demo Version on DAT)

SGI Hardcopy of online documentation and tutorials

EDUCATIONAL SITES / MULTI-SEAT SITES

N

$299 US
$495 US
$695 US
$299 US
$249 US
$495 US

$99 US

$399 US
$299 US
$199 US
$399 US

$199 US

$595 US
$795 US
$469 US

$89 US
$89 US

$999 US
$25 US

$49 US

For educational or multi-seat pricing please call Credo Interactive direct at 604-291-6717

or email sales@credo-interactive.com
SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

Version 2.1

Mac: System 7.0 or above, 8 MB RAM, Processor: 68020, 68030, 68030, or PowerPC.
Windows: Windows 95 or NT 3.5.1, 8 MB RAM, 486DX2/66, 5 MB free on hard drive

Version 3.0

Mac: System 7.5 or later, 16MB RAM, Processor: any Power PC, 15 MB free on hard drive.
Windows: Windows 95 or NT 4.0, 16MB Ram, 486DX2/100, 15 MB free on hard drive.



ORDER INFORMATION & PAYMENT DETAILS:

(LIFE FORQAS®

Your order will be shipped when payment is received. We accept credit card, ~
and US dollar cheques, and purchase orders from educational institutions \ -
only. We charge your credit card the Canadian dollar equivalent of the prices

listed. Your credit institution will then bill you in your currency. Thank you

for ordering Life Forms.

SHIPPING AND HANDLING*

Canada $25 CDN
USA $20 US

* Prices do not include local taxes and duties.

Product Copies Unit Cost Cost

X

British Columbia residents add 7% PST

Canadian residents add 7% GST

Add Shipping and Handling

Version: [ Mac [J Wing5/NT  Charge to: [J Visa 0 M/C O Amex ot
] SGl

Card number / Exp. Date | Card Name Signature

Shipping Details (address must be within North America):

Name: Institution/Department:

Address: City:

State/Prov: Zip Code: Email:

Phone: ( ) Fax: ( )

Life Forms Serial # (if ordering upgrade) El Broadcast Serial #

Are you... [JAnimator [JEducator [J Choreographer Or

Which other 3D packages do you use?

How did you hear about Life Forms? [JEvent [JMailer [JWeb Site [JAdvertisement Other




