LIFE FORMS® ORDER FORM

LIFE FORMS

PRICING INFORMATION

Easy to learn and designed for fast animation, Life Forms is the most intuitive tool for creating character movement sequences quickly and easily.

Life Forms is perfect for animation, choreography, multimedia development, pre-viz for film, game developing, architectural presentations, education and more!

This stand alone package complements many of today's most popular 3D animation packages, making your work easier and more effective.

ORDERING OPTIONS:

ORDER BY TELEPHONE

1-888-291-7453 / 604-291-6717 Monday to Friday 8:30 am to 5:00 p.m. PST

Order by Fax

Fax order form to 604-291-7484

ORDER BY E-MAIL

sales@credo-interactive.com

ORDER BY MAIL

send order form and payment to:

Credo Interactive Inc. 270 - 8900 Nelson Way Burnaby BC V5A 4W9 Canada

WINDOWS 95/NT + MACINTOSH

Life Forms 3.0 Life Forms Studio 3.0 (special 90 day introductory price) Life Forms Studio 3.0 (list price) Life Forms 2.1 PowerMoves I Professional Bundle (Life Forms 2.1 plus PowerMoves I)	\$299 US \$495 US \$695 US \$299 US \$249 US \$495 US
Upgrades to Life Forms 3.0 from:	
Life Forms 1.0, 2.0, or 2.1	\$99 US
Upgrades to Life Forms Studio 3.0 from:	
Life Forms 1.0 Life Forms 2.0 or 2.1 Professional Bundle Life Forms 3.0	\$399 US \$299 US \$199 US \$399 US
Third Party Products	
EI BioVision Plugin (Mac only) Life Forms Studio 3.0 with EI BioVision Plugin (Mac only)	\$199 US
 special 90 day introductory price list price 	\$595 US \$795 US
Life Forms 2.1 with El BioVision Plugin (Mac only)	\$469 US
LightWorks PictureMaker Renderer LightWorks EdgeMaker Renderer	\$89 US \$89 US
Silicon Graphics Life Forms	

SGI Life Forms for Silicon Graphics WorkStations	\$999 US
SGI Life Forms (Demo Version on DAT)	\$25 US
SGI Hardcopy of online documentation and tutorials	\$49 US

EDUCATIONAL SITES / MULTI-SEAT SITES

For educational or multi-seat pricing please call Credo Interactive direct at 604-291-6717 or email sales@credo-interactive.com

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

Version 2.1

Mac: System 7.0 or above, 8 MB RAM, Processor: 68020, 68030, 68030, or PowerPC. Windows: Windows 95 or NT 3.5.1, 8 MB RAM, 486DX2/66, 5 MB free on hard drive

Version 3.0

Mac: System 7.5 or later, 16MB RAM, Processor: any Power PC, 15 MB free on hard drive. Windows: Windows 95 or NT 4.0, 16MB Ram, 486DX2/100, 15 MB free on hard drive.

ORDER INFORMATION & PAYMENT DETAILS: IFE FOR Your order will be shipped when payment is received. We accept credit card, and US dollar cheques, and purchase orders from educational institutions only. We charge your credit card the Canadian dollar equivalent of the prices listed. Your credit institution will then bill you in your currency. Thank you for ordering Life Forms. Shipping and Handling* Canada \$25 CDN USA \$20 US * Prices do not include local taxes and duties. Product Copies Unit Cost Cost Х British Columbia residents add 7% PST Canadian residents add 7% GST Add Shipping and Handling Total Version: \Box Mac \Box Wing5/NT Charge to: \Box Visa \Box M/C \Box Amex □ SGI Card number / Exp. Date ______ / ____ Card Name Signature ______ Shipping Details (address must be within North America): Name: ______ Institution/Department: ______ Address: _____ City: _____ State/Prov: Zip Code: Email: Phone: (_____) ______ Fax: (_____) _____ Life Forms Serial # (if ordering upgrade) EI Broadcast Serial # Are you.... 🗆 Animator 🛛 Educator 🗋 Choreographer Or Which other 3D packages do you use? How did you hear about Life Forms? Event Mailer Web Site Advertisement Other